Closure of REs trading (Last date for on 
market renunciation of REs) 

29th September, 2025 

Last date for off-market renunciation of 
REs 

01st October, 2025 

Rights Issue Closing Date* 03rd October, 2025 

d) Outstanding Equity Shares : 

1. Prior to the Issue: 5,06,23,480 (Five Crores Six Lakhs Twenty Three Thousand Four  

Hundred Eighty) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of Re. 2/- (Rupee Two) each; 

2. Post the Issue*: 8,09,97,568 (Eight Crores Nine Lakhs Ninety Seven Lakhs Five 
Hundred Sixty Eight)  fully paid equity shares of face value of face value of Re.2/- 
(Rupee Two) each.